## University of Oklahoma - Norman Campus College Totals of External Funding FY 2021

**Source: OU ORS (Excludes HEERF Outreach)** 

	College	\$ Amount Funded	% of Total	Cumulative %
1	Engineering	\$34,976,756	30.38%	30.38%
2	Atmospheric & Geographic Scien	\$31,968,457	27.76%	58.14%
3	Arts & Sciences	\$28,234,297	24.52%	82.66%
4	Education	\$11,977,759	10.40%	93.07%
5	Earth & Energy	\$3,380,690	2.94%	96.00%
6	VPRP	\$1,090,760	0.95%	96.95%
7	Business	\$1,079,120	0.94%	97.89%
8	Provost Direct	\$873,583	0.76%	98.64%
9	VP IT	\$400,236	0.35%	98.99%
10	Housing	\$297,575	0.26%	99.25%
11	VP Student Affairs	\$267,603	0.23%	99.48%
12	Journalism	\$185,574	0.16%	99.64%
13	Law Center	\$169,126	0.15%	99.79%
14	Risk Management	\$69,000	0.06%	99.85%
15	Fine Arts	\$56,275	0.05%	99.90%
16	Graduate College	\$44,000	0.04%	99.94%
17	Architecture	\$29,982	0.03%	99.96%
18	Public & Community Services	\$20,991	0.02%	99.98%
19	University Libraries	\$17,925	0.02%	100.00%
20	College International Studies	\$2,500	0.00%	100.00%
21	VP Administration & Finance	\$0	0.00%	100.00%

Total \$115,142,209

<sup>\*</sup>Outreach consists of College of Continuing Education, Continuing Education Academic Programs (Administration & Liberal Studies), and limited selections from the departments of Social Work and Electrical & Computer Engineering